
競技参加者 記録確認（リレー）
決勝

共通男子４×１００ｍＲ競技名称：

1組

ﾚｰﾝ 学校 選手 学年 予選記録 準決勝記録 順位決勝記録

2 313 衣川 森本　悠飛
笹部　寛人
生子　拓磨
古山　陽太郎

3年
3年
3年
3年

44"85

3 432 香寺 橋本　和樹
福本　悟志
高橋　孝太朗
橋本　亘晴

3年
3年
3年
3年

44"97

4 331 加古川中部 橘　永悟
山本　陸斗
池本　大介
内田　大稀

3年
3年
3年
3年

44"17

5 334 浜の宮 林　昂汰
濱田　誉生
沖　竜成
前川　佳輝

3年
3年
3年
3年

44"54

6 123 小園 稲垣　虹哉
松岡　正真
東　大翼
竹内　璃空弥

3年
3年
3年
2年

43"76

7 276 玉津 千田　一輝
和田　一晃
溝内　海人
亀山　泰斗

2年
3年
3年
3年

43"51

8 284 灘 杉本　裕保
藤江　琉雅
和田　悠詩
施　開人

3年
3年
3年
3年

44"82

9 702 青雲 中山　晃良
松尾　悠人
池上　柊人
小畑　多希琉

3年
3年
3年
3年

44"67


